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NMSU - Agricultural Science Center
P.O. Box 1018

Farmington, NM 87499

(505) 327-7757

dsmeal@nmsu.edu

Phillip Soice

Southwest Water Consultants, Inc.
P.O. Box 6050

Santa Fe, NM 87502

(505) 820-6824
swwater@newmexico.com

John D. Sorrell

Pueblo of Isleta Water Resources
Department

P.O. Box 1270

Isleta, NM 87022

(505) 869-9623

Robert Sparks, Jr.

1404 Wheeler Avenue SE
Albuquerque, NM 87106
(505) 247-2501
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Susan P. Stephens
University of South Florida
695 Woodell Drive

Safety Harbor, FL 34695
(727) 796-2281
susanpst@tampabay.rr.com

Len Stokes

Progressive Environmental Systems
P.O. Box 1067

Capitan, NM 88316

(505) 430-3021
lenstokes@zianet.com

Dan Swopes

City of Portales

100 West First Street
Portales, NM 88130

(505) 356-6662
dan.swopes@portales.nm.org

J.W. Thrasher, Jr.

Pecos River Compact Commissioner
for Texas

P.O. Box 340

Monahans, TX 79756

(915) 943-2396

jthrasher@powr.net

Sherry Tippett

Grant County

P.O. Box 4097

Silver City, NM 88062-4097
(505) 574-0000
shertippett@gilanet.com

Roy Todd

New Mexico Department of Agriculture
MSC APR

P.O. Box 30005

Las Cruces, NM 88003-8005

(505) 646-2642
acoleman@nmda.nmsu.edu




Bob Tribble

Ground Water Monitoring
139 Solana Drive

Santa Fe, NM 87501
(505) 470-2138
brtribble@msn.com

Eric Turner

U.S. Geological Survey

5338 Montgomery Blvd. NE, Suite 400
Albuquerque, NM 87109

(505) 830-7966

ebturner@usgs.gov

William Turner
WaterBank

610 Gold Avenue SW
Albuquerque, NM 87102
(505) 843-7643
wturner@waterbank.com

Tom Turney

Office of the State Engineer
P.O. Box 25201

Santa Fe, NM 87504-5102
(505) 827-6019
tturney(@seo.state.nm.us

Mark F. Valenzuela

New Mexico Legislative Finance
Committee

325 Don Gaspar, Suite 101

Santa Fe, NM 87501

(505) 986-4550
mark.valenzuela@state.nm.us

Steve Vandiver

Colorado Division of Water Resources
P.O. Box 269

Alamosa, CO 81101-0269

(719) 589-6683
steve.vandiver@state.co.us

Jack Veenhuis

U.S. Geological Survey

5338 Montgomery NE, Suite 400
Albuquerque, NM 87109

(505) 830-7979

Edward D. Villanueva

Ground Water Monitoring LLC
6776 East Panorama Lane, Suite B-2
Denver, CO 80224-2334

(303) 300-3536

GWM30@msn.com

Robert Vocke

Los Alamos National Laboratory
P.O. Box 1663 MS J591

Los Alamos, NM 87545

(505) 667-4335

vocke@lanl.gov

Steve Wagner

Weston Solutions, Inc.

6501 Americas Parkway NE, Suite 800
Albuquerque, NM 87110

(505) 837-6570
N.Sawyer@westonsolutions.com

Harold Wall

U.S. Bureau of Land Management
435 Montano NE

Albuquerque, NM 87107

(505) 761-8750

jwall@blm.gov

Scott Waltemeyer

U.S. Geological Survey

5338 Montgomery NE, Suite 400
Albuquerque, NM 87109

(505) 830-7953

sdw(@usgs.gov
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Erin M. Ward

Southwest Center for Environmental
Research & Policy (SCERP)

NMSU - MSC 3CR

P.O. Box 30001

Las Cruces, NM 88003

(505) 646-5255
erinward@nmsu.edu

Frank Ward

Dept. of Agricultural Economics &
Agricultural Business

NMSU - MSC 3169

P.O. Box 30001

Las Cruces, NM 88003

(505) 646-1220

fward@nmsu.edu

Gary Watkins

City of Portales

100 West First Street
Portales, NM 88130

(505) 356-6662
shortman103@hotmail.com

Kathy Watson

CDM

4110 Rio Bravo Suite 210
El Paso, TX 79902

(505) 649-6471
watsonkm@cdm.com

Marvin Watts

Pecos River Commission
P.O. Box 56

Carlsbad, NM 88220
(505) 234-3657
beisbol@usgs.gov

Linda Weiss

U.S. Geological Survey

5338 Montgomery NE, Suite 400
Albuquerque, NM 87109

(505) 830-7979
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S.M. "Buck" Wells

Office of the State Engineer
100 South Oliver

Aztec, NM 87410

(505) 334-9481
bwells@ose.state.nm.us

Bob Wessely

Middle Rio Grande Water Assembly
303 Camino de San Francisco
Placitas, NM 87043

(505) 867-3889

wessely(@sciso.com

Carl White

University of New Mexico
Department of Biology
Albuquerque, NM 87131-1091
(505) 277-8689
cswhite@sevilleta.unm.edu

Peter White

Attorney at Law

125 East Palace Avenue, Suite 50
Santa Fe, NM 87501

(505) 984-2690
pwhite9098@aol.com

Dave Wilkins

U.S. Geological Survey

5338 Montgomery NE, Suite 400
Albuquerque, NM 87109

(505) 830-7900
dwilkins@usgs.gov

Sue Wilson Beffort

New Mexico State Senator
1516 Gray Rock Place NE
Albuquerque, NM 87112-6639
(505) 268-1905
sue.wilson@state.nm.us




Charles Wohlenberg

P.O. Box 27010

Albuquerque, NM 87125-7010
(505) 345-0918

Betsy Woodhouse
Southwest Hydrology
P.O. Box 65690
Tucson, AZ 85728
(520) 615-2144
mail@swhydro.com

Frank W. Yates, Jr.

Yates Petroleum Corporation
105 South Fourth Street
Artesia, NM 88210

(505) 748-1471
mgtdept@ypcnm.com
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